FP
GA
HIGH-PERFORMANCE, FPGA MULTI-FUNCTION PXI CARD
User configurable FPGA with digital & analog I/O•
96 digital I/O•
8, 16-bit differential, 250 KS/s A/D inputs•
8, 16-bit, 1 MS/s D/A outputs•
Module software is fully compatible with Altera configuration files•

FP
GA
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX3788 High-Performance, FPGA Multi-Function PXI Card
GX3788-M High-Performance, FPGA Multi-Function PXI Card,
(Ruggedized and Conformally Coated)
ACCESSORY
GT95021 2' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95022 3' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95028 10' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95031 6' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GX3788
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listes are trademarks of their respective
companies.
Revision E    •   Updated Sep 29, 2016